
Semester Two Exam Schedule

Thursday, April 3

Friday, April 4

Monday, April 7

Tuesday, April 8

Wednesday, April 9

Thursday, April 10

Wednesday, May 28

Thursday, May 29

Wednesday, June 11

Thursday, June 12

Thursday, June 12

Thursday, June 12

Friday, June 13

Friday, June 13

Tuesday, June 17

Tuesday, June 17

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-11:00

8:45-11:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-10:00

8:45-10:15

8:45-12:00

8:45-9:30

8:45-9:30

8:45-10:15

8:45-10:20

English 30-2 Part A

Social Studies 30-1/30-2 Part A

Math 30-2

English 30-2 Part B

Social Studies 30-1/30-2 Part B

Biology 30

Grade 6 ELA- Part A

Grade 9 ELA- Part A

English 30-1/30-2 Part A

Grade 6 ELA- Part B

Grade 9 ELA- Part B

Social Studies 30-1/30-2 Part A

Grade 6 Math- Part A

Grade 9 Math- Part A

Grade 6 Math- Part B

Grade 9 Math- Part B



Semester Two Exam Schedule Continued

Tuesday, June 17

Thursday, June 19

Thursday, June 19

Friday, June 20

Friday, June 20

Friday, June 20

Friday, June 20

Friday, June 20

Monday, June 23

Monday, June 23

Monday, June 23

Monday, June 23

Monday, June 23

Monday, June 23

8:45-12:00

8:45-10:20

8:45-12:00

8:45-10:15

8:45-11:30

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

Math 30-1/30-2

Grade 9 Social Studies

English 30-1/30-2 Part B

Grade 9 Science

Social Studies 30-1/30-2 Part B

Biology 30

Physics 20- Pollock

English 20-1- Majak

English 10-2- Behr

Social Studies 10-1- Pike

Chemistry 30

English 20-1- Hart

English 20-2- Majak

Social Studies 20-1- Pike

Social Studies 10-1- Miller

English 10-1- Behr

Wednesday, June 18

Wednesday, June 18



Semester Two Exam Schedule Continued

Tuesday, June 24

Tuesday, June 24

Tuesday, June 24

Tuesday, June 24

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

8:45-12:00

Physics 30

Chemistry 20- Pollock

Biology 20- Freiman

Math 10C- Rentz & Gardner

Math 20-1- Jensen & Gardner

Science 10- Duane

Wednesday, June 25

Wednesday, June 25

The LAST day of high school classes is
Thursday, June 19.


